
I.D.:	52702641

SWITCH	10Gb	REDUNDANT	PLUS	CONECTIVITATE

Data
publicarii

16.12.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

32.493,00	RON	-	32.493,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: PACHETUL	INCLUDE:	-	C9300-24T-A	Catalyst	9300	24-port	data	only,	Network	Advantage,	x	1	-
CON-SNTP-C93002TA	SNTC-24X7X4	Catalyst	9300	24-port	data	only,	Network	x	1	-	C9300-NW-
A-24	C9300	Network	Advantage,	24-port	license	x	1	-	S9300UK9-1612	Cisco	Catalyst	9300	XE
16.12	UNIVERSAL	x	1	-	PWR-C1-350WAC-P	350W	AC	80+	platinum	Config	1	Power	Supply	x	1	-
PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2	350W	AC	80+	platinum	Config	1	Secondary	Power	Supply	x	1	-	CAB-TA-
EU	Europe	AC	Type	A	Power	Cable	x	2	-	C9300-SSD-NONE	No	SSD	Card	Selected	x	1	-	C9300-
STACK-NONE	No	Stack	Cable	Selected	x	1	-	C9300-SPWR-NONE	No	Stack	Power	Cable
Selected	x	1	-	C9300-DNA-A-24	C9300	DNA	Advantage,	24-port	Term	Licenses	x	1	-	C9300-
DNA-A-24-3Y	C9300	DNA	Advantage,	24-Port,	3	Year	Term	License	x	1	-	PI-LFAS-T	Prime
Infrastructure	Lifecycle	&	Assurance	Term	-	Smart	Lic	x1	-	PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y	PI	Dev	Lic	for
Lifecycle	&	Assurance	Term	3Y	x	1	-	C9300-NM-8X	Catalyst	9300	8	x	10GE	Network	Module	x	1
-	NETWORK-PNP-LIC	Network	Plug-n-Play	Connect	for	zero-touch	device	deployment	x1	-
Multimode	SFP+	SFP+	10G	MM	850NM	300M	for	connecting	the	existing	equipment	x	6	-
Single	Mode	SFP*	SFP+	10G	10KM	1310NM	for	connecting	the	service	provider	in	switch	x	1


